
 
 
 

 
Lincoln Charter High School 

Varsity Swimming Schedule 

2017-2018 
DATE​ ​ ​ ​  ​ MEET/OPPONENT ​ ​       LOCATION 

 

Wednesday, November 15​​ ​ vs. Cavalier Kick-Off Meet​ ​        Valdese Aquatic Center 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Hosted by East Burke                                 Valdese, NC 

 

Wednesday, November 29​​  ​ vs. Shelby​ ​ ​         Shelby HS 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​         ​         Shelby, NC 

 

Tuesday, December 5​ ​  ​ vs. Cox Mill, Christ the King​         West Cabarrus YMCA 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                         ​         Concord, NC 

 

Saturday, December 9 ​ ​  ​ SPAC Meet​ ​ ​         HFFA 

Postponed to Saturday, January 6th due to inclement weather 

 

Thursday, December 14​ ​ ​ vs East Surry​ ​ ​         Armfield Civic Center 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​         ​         Pilot Mountain, NC 

 

Monday, December 18​ ​  ​ vs South Meck, Charlotte Catholic​         Providence HS 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                         ​         Charlotte, NC 

 

Wednesday, January 3​ ​ ​ Lincoln County Championship​         Stowe YMCA 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ vs EL, NL, LHS, WLHS                                   Belmont, NC 

 

Saturday, January 6​ ​ ​ SPAC Meet​ ​ ​         HFFA 

 

Saturday, January 13​ ​ ​ vs. Pine Lake, CSD​ ​         HFFA 

 

Saturday, January 20​ ​  ​ SPAC Conference Champs ​                        HFFA 

 

Friday, January 26​ ​ ​ Last Chance Meet​                         Valdese Aquatic Center​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​  vs. East Burke​ ​ ​         Valdese, NC 

Canceled due to scheduling conflicts caused by inclement weather on Jan. 17-19​​ ​ ​ ​
​                              

Saturday, February 3rd​ ​ ​  NCHSAA 1A/2A West​ ​         MCAC 

​ ​  ​  ​ ​ Regional Championship​                         Charlotte, NC 

 

Friday, February 9 ​ ​  ​ NCHSAA 1A/2A State ​ ​         Triangle Aquatic 

 ​ Championship ​                                         Center, Cary, NC 


